SUNCORP

SUNCORP GROUP COMPANIES

AND BRAND INFORMATION

Please find details of the companies and the brands in the Suncorp Group that are covered by the Suncorp Group

Privacy Policy. This list will change from time to time. Please ensure you check it for changes.

Australian Companies

Company Name

ABN/ACN

Brands used by the entity

AAI Limited (general insurer)

Suncorp-Metway Limited (bank)

Australian Pensioners Insurance Agency Limited (APIA)
Shannons Pty Limited

Shannons Auctions Limited

MTA Insurance Limited

Suncorp Metway Advances Corporation Pty Limited
Guardianfp Limited

Suncorp Group Limited

Suncorp Insurance Ventures Pty Limited

Suncorp Wealth Services Pty Ltd

SME Management Pty Limited

Suncorp Corporate Services Pty Limited

Suncorp Financial Services Pty Limited

Suncorp Partner Holdings Pty Limited

48 005 297 807

66 010 831 722

14 099 650 996

91 099 692 636

83 099 665 497

35070 583 701

89 100 845 127

40 003 677 334

66 145 290 124

53 158 182 042

94 000 015 949

21 084 490 166

69 074 966 466

50 010 844 621

15 050 238 009

Suncorp Insurance

GIO

GIO (Travel)

CIL Insurance

Bingle Insurance

Vero

AAMI

AAMI Business Insurance
Essentials by AAI

Terri Scheer

Suncorp
Suncorp Bank

APIA

Shannons
Shannons

MTA Insurance
Suncorp
Guardian Advice

Suncorp Group

Contracting party for all group

brands from time to time
Suncorp

Suncorp
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New Zealand Companies

Company Name Company No. Brands used by the entity
Asteron Life Limited 18153 Asteron

Vero Insurance New Zealand Limited 1331 Vero

Vero Liability Insurance Limited 1150514 Vero Liability
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