

## SUNCORP GROUP COMPANIES AND BRAND INFORMATION

Please find details of the companies and the brands in the Suncorp Group that are covered by the Suncorp Group Privacy Policy. This list will change from time to time. Please ensure you check it for changes.

## **Australian Companies**

Company Name	ABN/ACN	Brands used by the entity
AAI Limited (general insurer)	48 005 297 807	Suncorp Insurance GIO GIO (Travel) CIL Insurance Bingle Insurance Vero AAMI AAMI Business Insurance Essentials by AAI Terri Scheer
Suncorp-Metway Limited (bank)	66 010 831 722	Suncorp Suncorp Bank
Australian Pensioners Insurance Agency Limited (APIA)	14 099 650 996	APIA
Shannons Pty Limited	91 099 692 636	Shannons
Shannons Auctions Limited	83 099 665 497	Shannons
MTA Insurance Limited	35 070 583 701	MTA Insurance
Suncorp Metway Advances Corporation Pty Limited	89 100 845 127	Suncorp
Guardianfp Limited	40 003 677 334	Guardian Advice
Suncorp Group Limited	66 145 290 124	Suncorp Group
Suncorp Insurance Ventures Pty Limited	53 158 182 042	
Suncorp Wealth Services Pty Ltd	94 000 015 949	
SME Management Pty Limited	21 084 490 166	
Suncorp Corporate Services Pty Limited	69 074 966 466	Contracting party for all group brands from time to time
Suncorp Financial Services Pty Limited	50 010 844 621	Suncorp
Suncorp Partner Holdings Pty Limited	15 050 238 009	Suncorp

## New Zealand Companies

Company Name	Company No.	Brands used by the entity
Asteron Life Limited	18153	Asteron
Vero Insurance New Zealand Limited	1331	Vero
Vero Liability Insurance Limited	1150514	Vero Liability